Datum
09.08.1996
09.08.1996

Datum
05.08.1995

Datum
13.08.1989
13.08.1989
06.08.1989
02.08.1989
30.07.1989
22.07.1989
20.07.1989
15.07.1989
09.07.1989
08.07.1989
01.07.1989
30.06.1989
28.06.1989
24.06.1989
04.06.1989
04.06.1989
15.05.1989
14.05.1989
03.05.1989
01.05.1989
24.03.1989
24.03.1989

Datum
23.10.1988
23.10.1988
22.10.1988
22.10.1988
15.10.1988
09.10.1988
08.10.1988
02.10.1988
02.10.1988
28.09.1988
25.09.1988
21.09.1988

18.09.1988
18.09.1988

18.09.1988
18.09.1988
17.09.1988
14.09.1988
11.09.1988
10.09.1988
07.09.1988
04.09.1988
31.08.1988
28.08.1988
28.08.1988
27.08.1988
26.08.1988
17.08.1988
06.08.1988
31.07.1988

Rennort
Miinchen
Miinchen

Rennort
Gelsenkirchen

Rennort
Hannover
Hannover
Bremen
Koéln
Hannover
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Hannover
Koéln
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Verden
Verden
Hannover
Bremen
Mulheim
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Rennort
Hannover
Hannover
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Neuss
Hannover
Milheim
Hannover
Hannover
Koéln
Koéln
Neuss

Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Milheim
Koéln
Hannover
Dusseldorf
Milheim
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Dusseldorf
Disseldorf
Dortmund
Baden-Baden
Gelsenkirchen
Milheim
Hannover

Rennen Platz
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1996
Pferd
Dobrow
Oreana

1995
Pferd
Hefina

1989

Pferd
Hammada
Blauer Fuchs
Chiasso
Bartholo
Hammada
Upper Dan
Navarra
Ti Park
Chiasso
Control
Upper Dan
Arne
Hammada
Chiasso
Simson (H)
Carlo Hart
Star Gold
Chiasso
Shabani
Arne
Tacitus
Tanbark

1988
Pferd
Koreaner

Schlepegrell (H)

Subugo
Asta

Molto bene
Nadenko

Los Comales
Do it well (H)
Bahama-Boy
Themistokles
Wahid
Solarius

Memet
Chiasso

Do it well (H)
Samann (H)
Togo
Themistokles
Togo
Subugo
Themistokles
Los Comales
Wahid
Memet
Grivello
Tribuna

Los Comales
Zinnie

Wahid

Togo

Gewinn

4300

Gewinn
1200

Gewinn

Gewinn
1500
1800
1000

0
7400
0
4400
0
0
0
4000

1000
400

4400
400
2000
1000
700
3300
10000
500
4600
7400
2500

1000
1500

Trainer
W.Steckert
Frau G.Joho

Trainer
H.Blasczyk

Trainer
F.Willenbrock
E.Johanning
F.Willenbrock
F.Willenbrock
F.Willenbrock

Frau R.Brunnert

J.Schafer
U.StoltefulR
F.Willenbrock
St.Wegner

St.Wegner
F.Willenbrock
F.Willenbrock
H.Grube
K.Kénneker
St.Wegner
F.Willenbrock
J.Warren
St.Wegner
St.Wegner
E.Johanning

Trainer
K.Demme
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Scholz
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Hiller
Andr.Wohler
B.Hellier

U.Stolteful’
F.Willenbrock

Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Hiller
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Hiller
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
U.StoltefulR
Frau R.Lentz
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler

Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
Flach

Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege

Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach



31.07.1988
24.07.1988
24.07.1988
23.07.1988
21.07.1988
17.07.1988
16.07.1988
16.07.1988
10.07.1988
06.07.1988
06.07.1988
03.07.1988
02.07.1988
01.07.1988
29.06.1988
28.06.1988
26.06.1988
25.06.1988
24.06.1988
19.06.1988
19.06.1988
18.06.1988
18.06.1988
12.06.1988
12.06.1988
11.06.1988
08.06.1988
05.06.1988
04.06.1988
31.05.1988
29.05.1988
28.05.1988
23.05.1988
21.05.1988
15.05.1988
12.05.1988
08.05.1988
08.05.1988

07.05.1988
04.05.1988

01.05.1988
01.05.1988
30.04.1988
27.04.1988
17.04.1988
16.04.1988
09.04.1988
01.04.1988
01.04.1988
01.04.1988
27.03.1988
26.03.1988
19.03.1988
05.03.1988
28.02.1988

Datum
13.12.1987
29.11.1987
22.11.1987
25.10.1987
24.10.1987
11.10.1987
07.10.1987
04.10.1987
04.10.1987
04.10.1987
30.09.1987
27.09.1987
23.09.1987

Hannover
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Hannover
Dusseldorf
Disseldorf
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Milheim
Hamburg
Hannover
Hannover
Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf
Frankfurt
Koéln

Koéln
Dusseldorf
Baden-Baden
Dortmund
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Hannover
Mulheim
Hannover
Bremen
Frankfurt
Frankfurt

Dusseldorf
Mulheim

Bremen
Bremen
Neuss
Ko6ln
Bremen
Koéln
Dusseldorf
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Hannover
Krefeld
Milheim
Gelsenkirchen
Koéln

Rennort

Krefeld
Hannover
Bremen
Dusseldorf
Gelsenkirchen
Hannover
Gelsenkirchen
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Koéln

Koéln

Milheim
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Bahama-Boy
Silan
Grivello
Aleandro
Konigsdegen
Brandy
Gregoria
Togo
Saxone (H)
Kreta
Swingo
Areal
Birjama
Togo

Rio Carlo
Nadenko
Kdnigsdegen
Silan

Pepino

Togo
Bahama-Boy
Spring Time
Lucky Luke
Sokota
Cavallo
Winmos
Winterjagd
Pouvoir du Mont
Korsavina
Wabhid

Rio Carlo
Konigsdegen
Birjama
Silan

Laputz

A tempo
Pouvoir du Mont
Amoro

Nadenko
Alpenbauer

Birjama
Capripfau
Asta

Rio Carlo

A tempo

Rio Carlo
Asta

A tempo
Blauer Dragoner
Hanno
Palmarito
Asta

Hanno
Ovidius

Nella dell'Arca

1987

Pferd
Lourenco
Rio Carlo
Nigara
Thorit
Tanbark
Togo
Tassantus
Thorit
Bahama-Boy
Rio Carlo
Al-Azhar
Masolino
Alpenrebe

Gewinn
1000
1800

0

0
400
1000

51000
1800

700

Andr.Wohler
K.Demme
Frau R.Lentz
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
U.Stolteful’
H.Fanelsa
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Lamely
H.Lamely
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Scholz
Andr.Wohler
K.Demme
Andr.Wohler
Frau M.Gut
Andr.Wohler
F.J.Karls
K.Demme
H.Kretschmer
H.Kretschmer
H.Kretschmer
Heinz Scheffer
F.Muller
K.Demme
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
K.Demme
H.Kretschmer
Andr.Wohler
F.Mller
F.Mller

H.Scholz
H.Scholz

Andr.Wohler
Marco Kessler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
K.Trybuhl jun.
F.Willenbrock
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
F.Willenbrock
F.Willenbrock
F.Willenbrock

Trainer
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
L.Glnther
Andr.Wohler
L.Ginther
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
G.Broda
H.Scholz

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach



20.09.1987
20.09.1987
20.09.1987
20.09.1987
19.09.1987
12.09.1987
09.09.1987
06.09.1987
05.09.1987
04.09.1987
30.08.1987
29.08.1987
28.08.1987
23.08.1987
16.08.1987
12.08.1987
09.08.1987
05.07.1987
04.07.1987
30.06.1987
28.06.1987
27.06.1987
27.06.1987

24.06.1987
21.06.1987

21.06.1987
21.06.1987
18.06.1987
17.06.1987
14.06.1987
08.06.1987
07.06.1987
31.05.1987
29.05.1987
26.05.1987
23.05.1987
20.05.1987
17.05.1987
16.05.1987
13.05.1987
03.05.1987
03.05.1987
01.05.1987
01.05.1987
29.04.1987
17.04.1987
17.04.1987
08.04.1987
05.04.1987
04.04.1987

Datum
30.11.1986
29.11.1986
23.11.1986
19.11.1986
16.11.1986
15.11.1986
09.11.1986
08.11.1986
02.11.1986
01.11.1986
26.10.1986
25.10.1986
18.10.1986
12.10.1986
11.10.1986
08.10.1986
05.10.1986
04.10.1986

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Milheim
Dusseldorf
Milheim
Gelsenkirchen
Dusseldorf
Baden-Baden
Disseldorf
Dortmund
Baden-Baden
Disseldorf
Hannover
Neuss
Bremen
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg

Gelsenkirchen
Hannover

Hannover
Hannover
Gelsenkirchen
Milheim

Koln
Hannover
Bremen
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Ko6ln
Hannover
Milheim
Dusseldorf
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Bremen
Neuss
Bremen
Bremen
Mulheim
Bremen
Krefeld

Rennort

Hannover
Koéln

Bremen
Frankfurt
Gelsenkirchen
Krefeld

Koéln

Neuss

Verden
Bremen
Disseldorf
Koéln

Neuss
Hannover
Krefeld
Gelsenkirchen
Frankfurt
Milheim
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Tassantus
Wels
Sandokhan (H)
Nobilitat

Los Comales
Areal

Baron (H)
Al-Azhar
Loreno
Bahama-Boy
Togo
Ovidius
Ariporo
Thorit

Areal

Alexus
Loreno
Cognac
Al-Azhar
Kdnigsdegen
Saxone (H)
Samann (H)
Loreno

Al-Azhar
Alpenbauer

Nobilitat
Schlepegrell (H)
Nadenko
Alexus
Bahama-Boy
Rio Carlo

Los Comales
Aratan

Black Foot
Alexus
Samann (H)
Nella dell'Arca
Nadenko
Sandokhan (H)
Areal

Grivello
Sandokhan (H)
Aratan
Tammado
Areal
Alpenbauer
Aratan

Snyx

Drosselbart 6 (H)

Alpenbauer

1986

Pferd
Alpenbauer
Al-Azhar
Aratan
Dominateur
Aranos
Alpenbauer
Picador
Gipsy Emperor
Coughlan
Aratan
Bahama-Boy
Thebaner
Al-Azhar
Borghese
Beach
Bilboa
Bahama-Boy
Giardino

700
1800

400
1800
4400
1800
1000
2500

10400
700
1800
700
400
3000

1900
2000
7000

800

700
4400

6400

700

5000

400
1000
6500

16000
750
1800

6400
700
1500
15000

1000

4400

700

Gewinn

700
0
400
0
400
1000
500
1000
300
1000
8000
1150
4600
200
0

0
4400
1800

J.Kappel
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
F.Willenbrock
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
F.Willenbrock
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
F.Willenbrock
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Grube
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler

Andr.Wohler
H.Scholz

F.Willenbrock
Andr.Wohler
H.Scholz
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler

Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
F.Willenbrock
H.Scholz
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Blendermann
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
K.Demme
Andr.Wohler
H.Scholz
Andr.Wohler
Frau D.Smith
K.Kdénneker
H.Scholz

Trainer
H.Scholz
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler

K.Demme
H.Scholz

U.Stolteful®
U.Stoltefu’
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
K.Demme
Andr.Wohler
K.Demme
Andr.Wohler
Frau St.Glahe-
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach



28.09.1986
24.09.1986
21.09.1986
21.09.1986
17.09.1986
14.09.1986
10.09.1986
07.09.1986

07.09.1986
07.09.1986

31.08.1986
30.08.1986
24.08.1986
23.08.1986
20.08.1986
17.08.1986
17.08.1986
10.08.1986
03.08.1986
03.08.1986
02.08.1986
30.07.1986
27.07.1986
26.07.1986
26.07.1986
26.07.1986
23.07.1986
23.07.1986
23.07.1986
20.07.1986
20.07.1986
06.07.1986
05.07.1986
02.07.1986
28.06.1986
22.06.1986
22.06.1986
21.06.1986
11.06.1986
08.06.1986
01.06.1986
19.05.1986
08.05.1986
04.05.1986
04.05.1986
04.05.1986
01.05.1986
30.04.1986
28.03.1986
28.03.1986
23.03.1986

Datum
08.12.1985
08.12.1985
01.12.1985
01.12.1985
10.11.1985
02.11.1985
27.10.1985
27.10.1985
26.10.1985
13.10.1985

31.08.1985
21.08.1985

17.08.1985
11.08.1985
04.08.1985
03.08.1985
28.07.1985

Hannover
Neuss
Bremen
Bremen
Disseldorf
Krefeld
Milheim
Verden

Verden
Verden

Krefeld
Dortmund
Frankfurt
Koéln
Gelsenkirchen
Hannover
Hannover
Bremen
Hannover
Hannover
Milheim
Dusseldorf
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hannover
Hannover
Dusseldorf
Milheim
Hannover
Verden
Hannover
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Neuss
Bremen
Bremen
Hannover

Rennort
Gelsenkirchen
Gelsenkirchen
Milheim
Milheim
Koéln
Neuss
Verden
Verden
Dusseldorf
Hannover

Dortmund
Gelsenkirchen

Hannover
Bremen
Hannover
Krefeld

Bad Harzburg
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Soto Grande
Lourenco
Volta

Prelude
Giardino
Beach
Alsterlady
Stella Marina
Togo
Sandokhan (H)
Drosselbart 6 (H)
Thebaner
Bergbach
Al-Azhar
Nadenko
Taycoon
Sandokhan (H)
Alsterlady
Nadenko
Giardino
Lourenco
Alsterlady
Thebaner
Aranos
Federfuchser
Sandokhan (H)
Drosselbart 6 (H)
Nadenko
Arras
Thebaner
Busiris
Galahad
Alsterlady
Drosselbart 6 (H)
Lourenco
Valdon
Sandokhan (H)
Drosselbart 6 (H)
Abony
Thebaner
Laser

Grivello

Boy Christopher
Grivello

Harab

Torston
Grivello

Tomar

Laika (H)
Wolfram

Laika (H)

1985

Pferd
Wolfram
Baxter
Lipumba
Sweet Memory
Tresco
Sail North
Drosselbart 6 (H)
Carlo Hart
Lipumba
Nardo

Tina Marie
Tresco

Licinius (H)
Ausstand
Grenadine (H)
Tresco

Curd

5000
1000

400
1800
1200

400

300

600
300

4400

1200
1000

450
700
400

700

700

1700
600
4400
1200
700

500

4600

400

1800
400

300
300
1000
400
4400

Gewinn

3000
400
2000
1000
1900
0
800
1100
0
400

400
1800

Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler

Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler

K.Kdénneker
K.Demme

Andr.Wohler
H.Scholz
F.Willenbrock
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
H.Scholz
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
K.Demme
K.Demme
K.Demme
Andr.Wohler
K.Kénneker
H.Scholz
Chr.Sprengel
K.Demme
E.Johanning
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
K.Kénneker
Andr.Wohler
H.Heitgen
Andr.Wohler
K.Kénneker
H.Fanelsa
K.Demme
J.Koch
H.Blendermann
U.StoltefulR
H.Blendermann
J.Koch
G.Rodax
H.Blendermann
Andr.Wohler
H.Nienstadt

H.Nienstadt

Trainer
Andr.Wohler
K.Heinke
Andr.Wohler
Andr.Wohler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Wohler
K.Kdénneker
K.Kdénneker
Adolf Wohler
Adolf Woéhler

Frau St.Glahe-
Frau St.Glahe-

J.Koch

Frau St.Glahe-
H.Heitgen
Frau St.Glahe-
H.Blasczyk

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach



28.07.1985
28.07.1985
27.07.1985
27.07.1985
21.07.1985
20.07.1985
20.07.1985
20.07.1985
07.07.1985
30.06.1985
29.06.1985
22.06.1985
02.06.1985
12.05.1985
12.05.1985
05.05.1985
05.05.1985
01.05.1985
28.04.1985
21.04.1985
17.04.1985
05.04.1985
05.04.1985
31.03.1985
30.03.1985
24.03.1985
09.03.1985

Datum
01.12.1984
25.11.1984
11.11.1984
28.10.1984
28.10.1984
28.10.1984
07.10.1984
07.10.1984
30.09.1984
30.09.1984
30.09.1984
29.09.1984
22.08.1984
08.08.1984
05.08.1984
04.08.1984
29.07.1984
29.07.1984
29.07.1984

28.07.1984
25.07.1984

22.07.1984
22.07.1984
21.07.1984
18.07.1984
10.07.1984
04.07.1984
01.07.1984
30.06.1984
26.06.1984
24.06.1984
23.06.1984
09.06.1984
06.06.1984
02.06.1984
31.05.1984
27.05.1984
26.05.1984
22.05.1984
19.05.1984
12.05.1984

Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Disseldorf
Baden-Baden
Hannover
Hannover
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Hannover
Bremen
Gelsenkirchen
Bremen
Bremen
Mulheim
Dusseldorf
Hannover
Krefeld

Rennort

Krefeld
Bremen
Ko6ln
Verden
Verden
Verden
Hannover
Hannover
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Krefeld
Dusseldorf
Neuss
Bremen
Krefeld
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover

Mulheim
Dortmund

Bad Harzburg
Bad Harzburg
Neuss

Bad Harzburg
Gelsenkirchen
Disseldorf
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Dusseldorf
Gelsenkirchen
Hannover
Bremen
Baden-Baden
Koéln
Baden-Baden
Hannover
Milheim
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Rennen Platz
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Campala
Sucio
Caccia
Licinius (H)
Harab
Wendensee
Campala
Laser
Wunsch
Nardo
Lipumba
Tassino
Ebro
Theophilio
Nardo
Laika (H)
Salomo (H)
Campala
Nagano
Campala
Lipumba
Campala
Nardo
Domenico
Lipumba
Oro
Campala

1984

Pferd
Galahad
Wall
Theophilio
Pardubitzer
Samson (H)
Venetius
Wunsch
Oro
Estrada
Oro
Galahad
Campala
Agquavit
Lipumba
Hanse
Estrada
Lindu
Amateur
Oro
Chaliwi
Agquavit
Premier Lord
Bentley
Wunsch
Amateur
Olli
Tess
Stragon
Lindu
Campala
Pharao
Tabak
Pontal
Campala
Shelly
Lutzow
Statino
Aquavit
Campala
Lindu
Aeson

1100
200
600

500

1000
1900
800
1000
1000
800
650
200

1800

1000

400
1000
1900

Gewinn
1200
1700
1100

0
1700
0
1500
700
0
700
1700
1700
0
1900
400

Frau St.Glahe-
J.Koch

Adolf Wéhler
J.Koch
J.Koch
H.Blasczyk
Frau St.Glahe-
J.Koch

Adolf Wéhler
Adolf Wéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Woéhler
F.Scheffer
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Woéhler
H.Nienstadt
H.Scholz

Frau St.Glahe-
Dr.Chr.Winkler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
Frau St.Glahe-

Trainer

Adolf Wéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Paul Ording
H.Grube

Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Wéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Wéhler
Adolf Wéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr Gesamt
Rennart Ritte Siege  Ritte Siege
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Frau M.Bronnenmayer Flach

Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
B.Hellier
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Wohler
Adolf Wohler
W.Lau

Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Wohler
Frau St.Glahe-
H.Dieckmann
U.Stoltefu’
Adolf Wohler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Woéhler
Adolf Wohler
Adolf Wéhler
Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Wéhler
Adolf Woéhler

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach



02.05.1984
20.04.1984
20.04.1984
20.04.1984
14.04.1984
01.04.1984
25.03.1984
11.03.1984
07.03.1984
04.02.1984

Koéln
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Milheim
Bremen
Hannover
Diisseldorf
Mulheim
Krefeld
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WA WNPFEP, OFP, WWAH

Hanse
Campala
Statino
Nagano
Lindu
Campala
Chance
Nagano
Lindu
Nagano

700
1000
4500
4200

400
4200

1000
700
1000

Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
Adolf Wéhler
Dr.Chr.Winkler
Adolf Woéhler
Frau St.Glahe-
H.Blendermann
Dr.Chr.Winkler
Adolf Wéhler
Dr.Chr.Winkler

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach



